

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 405 820 430">SA No. 1 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 434 1139 477"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 481 1490 730" style="list-style-type: none">1. Mr. Harshit Bisht, learned counsel for the appellant.2. Adjournment has been sought on behalf of the appellant.3. The matter is adjourned.4. List on 10.02.2026 as fresh. <p data-bbox="1118 808 1490 851" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1225 860 1385 893" style="text-align: right;">07.01.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 907 676 931">PR</p>

--	--	--	--