

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	12.02.2026		<p data-bbox="678 309 922 342">SA No.1 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="678 353 1118 394"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="678 405 1493 499">List this case before another Bench of which I (Siddhartha Sah, J.) is not a member.</p> <p data-bbox="1129 667 1458 707">(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1185 712 1345 745">12.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="683 745 715 768">BS</p>