

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 807 383">SA 1/2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 392 1302 432"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 468 1490 607">As prayed by Mr. Neeraj Garg, Advocate for the appellant, list on 17.4.2026 under the same caption.</p> <p data-bbox="1046 759 1457 831" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 15.4.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 835 667 857">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--