

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 461 810 483">SA/1/2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 495 1257 524"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="691 568 1481 692">As prayed by Mr. Rajendra Arya, learned counsel for the appellant, list on 28.04.2026 as fresh.</p> <p data-bbox="1031 808 1481 837"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1171 846 1329 869">21.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 902 754 925">Navin</p>