

Sl. No.	Date	Office Name, Register, Section or paragraph or division and Register number with Dates	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><u>SA No.1 of 2026</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Neeraj Garg, learned Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. On the request made by Mr. Neeraj Garg, list this matter on 19.05.2026 as fresh.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 11.05.2026</p> <p><i>R.Dang</i></p>